
2024 Payroll Calendar

Pay Cycle Begin Pay Cycle End
Payroll Close - Timesheet 

Submission/Deadline
Pay Date

16-Dec-23 31-Dec-23 19-Dec-23 Friday, January 12, 2024

1-Jan-24 15-Jan-24 17-Jan-24 Wednesday, January 31, 2024

16-Jan-24 31-Jan-24 2-Feb-24 Thursday, February 15, 2024

1-Feb-24 15-Feb-24 19-Feb-24 Thursday, February 29, 2024

16-Feb-24 28-Feb-24 1-Mar-24 Friday, March 15, 2024

1-Mar-24 15-Mar-24 18-Mar-24 Friday, March 29, 2024

16-Mar-24 31-Mar-24 3-Apr-24 Monday, April 15, 2024

1-Apr-24 15-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 Tuesday, April 30, 2024

16-Apr-24 30-Apr-24 1-May-24 Wednesday, May 15, 2024

1-May-24 15-May-24 17-May-24 Friday, May 31, 2024

16-May-24 31-May-24 3-Jun-24 Friday, June 14, 2024

1-Jun-24 15-Jun-24 18-Jun-24 Friday, June 28, 2024

16-Jun-24 30-Jun-24 3-Jul-24 Monday, July 15, 2024

1-Jul-24 15-Jul-24 17-Jul-24 Wednesday, July 31, 2024

16-Jul-24 31-Jul-24 2-Aug-24 Thursday, August 15, 2024

1-Aug-24 15-Aug-24 16-Aug-24 Friday, August 30, 2024

16-Aug-24 31-Aug-24 3-Sep-24 Friday, September 13, 2024

1-Sep-24 15-Sep-24 17-Sep-24 Monday, September 30, 2024

16-Sep-24 30-Sep-24 2-Oct-24 Tuesday, October 15, 2024

1-Oct-24 15-Oct-24 17-Oct-24 Thursday, October 31, 2024

16-Oct-24 31-Oct-24 1-Nov-24 Friday, November 15, 2024

1-Nov-24 15-Nov-24 18-Nov-24 Friday, November 29, 2024



16-Nov-24 30-Nov-24 2-Dec-24 Friday, December 13, 2024

1-Dec-24 15-Dec-24 17-Dec-24 Tuesday, December 31, 2024


